
505

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

P
o

lis
h

in
g

 E
q

u
ip

m
e

n
t

Polishing & Finishing

Polishing Equipment
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Rotary Air Grinder Tool Rotary Air Grinder Tool / Oil-free

Rotary Air Grinder Tool Rotary Air Grinder Tool / Oil-free

Rotary Angled Air Grinder Tool Rotary Angled Air Grinder Tool

Rotary Air Grinder & Deburring Tool Rotary Air Grinder Tool / Oil-free

Order Code: Order Code: 

Order Code: Order Code: 

Order Code: Order Code: 

Order Code: Order Code: 
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Air File Tool / Vibration Damper Air File Tool / Vibration Damper

Order Code: Order Code: 

Order Code:  

Order Code:  

Order Code:  

CNC 

Tool Holder Ø3 mm

   

 M6

   

   

High-speed Grinding Spindle

Universal Grinding Spindle

High-speed Oil-free Spindle

Modular 
System

Pneumatic 
Spindles

Quick
change 
System

Tool Holder Ø3 mm Connector R1/8"

Tool Holder Ø3 mm Connector M5
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Wheel

Rotary Air Grinder Tool

Rotary Air Grinder Tool

Rotary Air Grinder Tool

Micro Rotary Air Grinder Tools

Rotary Air Grinder Tools Accessories for Rotary Air Grinder Tool

Ø ØØ ØØ Ø

Ø 17

Ø 19

 Ø 19

Angled Grinder 900

Angled Grinder 450

Order Code:

Order Code:

Order:

Order:

Order:

Order:

Order Code:

Rotating Tip

Rotating Tip

Rotating Tip

Rotating Tip

Rotating Tip

Collet 
Type

Order 
Code

Ø2.35 AG 672

Ø3.0 AG 673

Ø6.0 AG 676

Order Code Technical Information / 6.3 Bar

DG - M5
Rpm: 54.000  / Collet Ø : 3 mm  /  Length: 134 mm

Air Hose Ø : 8 mm  / Weight: 200 g.

DG - M
Rpm: 70.000  / Collet Ø : 3 mm  /  Length: 134 mm

Air Hose Ø : 8 mm  / Weight: 200 g.

DG - M8
Rpm: 82.000  / Collet Ø : 3 mm  /  Length: 134 mm

Air Hose Ø : 8 mm  / Weight: 200 g.

ET - 1
Rpm: 3.800  / Collet Ø : 6 mm  /  Length: 171 mm

Air Hose Ø : 8 mm  / Weight: 200 g.

Suitable
Tools

Spare
Part

Order 
Code

Ø2.35
Ø30 

Whell
AGC 01

Ø3.0
Ø30 

Rubber
AGS 01

Ø6.0
Ø30 

Abrasive
AGP 01

Angled Grinder 450

Order: Rotating Tip

Angled Grinder 900

Order: Rotating TipOrder: Rotating Tip
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3 mm
1 mm 
Split

Flat
1 mm 
Split

Flat
3.2 x 13

Flat
3.2 mm 

Split

Flat
6.3 x 13

Adjustable
Holder 
(wide)

Order
Code

AR - 664 AR - 665 AR - 661 AR - 662 AR - 667 AR - 666

AR - 030

AR - 070

SAR - 070

AR - 991

Order Code:

Order Code:

Order Code:

Order Code:

Forward and Backward 
Movement

Forward and Backward 
Movement

Forward and 
Backward 
Movement

Moving Up and 
Down

Standard Holder
Optional Holder

Air File Tool

Air File Tool

Air File Tool

Air File Tool

Rotary Air Grinder Tools Accessories for Air File Tool

Ø

Ø 17

Ø 17

Angled Grinder 900

Angled Grinder 450

Order:

Order:

Rotating Tip

Rotating Tip

Angled Grinder 900

Order: Rotating Tip

AR 

AR 

SAR

AR 

Ø

Ø 17

Ø 17

Angled Grinder 450

Order:

ng Tip

Rotating Tip
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Electrical 
Spiral Motor

Ultrasonic 
Polishing Machine Corded Rotary Tool

Motor Hanger

Code:

Order Code: Order Code:

Order Code:

Order Code Specifications

M19KK Spiral Rod / 1040 mm

M19FTK Spiral Rod with Latch / 1000 mm

YP..Ø Spare Collets / 2.35 - 3 - 4 - 6 mm

BM..W
Foot Switch for Spiral Motor when 

ordering: specify current motor watt

Order Code Specifications

BM21A Rpm: 15.000 / Power: 125 Watt

BM23A Rpm: 25.000 / Power: 200 Watt

BM26A Rpm: 25.000 / Power: 300 Watt

BM24A Rpm: 22.500 / Power: 500 Watt

+ Compact Design

+ Ergonomic Design

+ Non Stage Speed System

+ High Torque

Ø

* 

* * 

* 

* 

* 

* 

* 

* 

* Ø

* Speed

Reverse
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Polishing Kit - Multiple / 

Polishing Kit - Mini / 

W
135 W

10.000

32.000

230 V

50 Hz

Fast Compact Universal

PERFECT Price

Performance

Order Code:

Order Code:

NEW
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Code:
Code:

EDM Polishing Stone Holders 

Fiber Ceramic Polishing Stones Types

Polishing Block Stone

Fiber Ceramic Polishing Stone, Manual Holders

EDM Polishing Stones

Type: EGK Type: EGD Type: EGY Type: EGU

4 x 4 x 100 6 x 3 x 150 6 x 150 8 x 8 x 150

6 x 6 x 150 13 x 3 x 150 8 x 150 10 x 10 x 150

8 x 8 x 150 13 x 6 x 150 10 x 150 -

10 x 10 x 150 - 12 x 150 -

Grit Operation

#120

Levelling#150

#180

#220

Pre

Polishing

#280

#320

#400

#600

Finishing#800

#1000

Order Code A H L

BG100 x EKR or SCG 16 25 100

BG125 x EKR or SCG 20 40 125

BG150 x EKR or SCG 25 50 150

BG200 x EKR or SCG 25 50 200

Grit Code

CSC #180

CSO #250

CSD #280

CSN #360 Width x Length Diameter

CSB #400 1 x 4 x 100

Ø3 x 100CSY #700 1 x 6 x 100

CSR #1200 1 x 10 x 100

width x length width x length width x lengthdiameter x length

Order:  

Order:  

Ø Ø

H

Thickness: 1 mm Diameter: 3 mm

Polishing Block Stone

#220

#220

#120

#120
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Shank Diameter: Shank Diameter:

Pink Mounted Points Pink Mounted PointsCode: Code:

Order:  Order:  

Form

A

Type: 1608 A 2008 A 2016 A 2510 A 2520 A 3220 A 4025 A 5030 A

D x L 16 x 8 20 x 8 20 x 16 25 x 10 25 x 20 32 x 20 40 x 25 50 x 30

Form

- A

- R

Type: 256 A 308 A 410 A 510 A 612 A 816 A 1016 A 813 R

D x L 2.5 x 6 3 x 8 4 x 10 5 x 10 6 x 12 8 x 16 10 x 16 8 x 13

Form

- B

- R

Type: 30 B 40 B 50 B 60 B 80 B 100 B 120 B 1224 R

D x L Ø 3 Ø 4 Ø 5 Ø 6 Ø 8 Ø 10 Ø 12 12 x 24

308 T 310 T 412 T 710 T 412 J 616 J 816 J 1016 J 609 S

3 x 8 3 x 10 4 x 12 7 x 10 4 x 12 6 x 16 8 x 16 10 x 16 6 x 9

612 P 815 P 1018 P 412 K 515 K 816 K 132 E 133 E 162 E

6 x 12 8 x 15 10 x 18 4 x 12 5 x 15 8 x 16 13 x 2 13 x 3 16 x 2

Form

B

Type: 1015 B 1620 B 2020 B 2030 B 2040 B 2525 B 2532 B 3040 B

D x L 10 x 15 16 x 20 20 x 20 20 x 30 20 x 40 25 x 25 25 x 32 30 x 40

Form

- C 

- D

- F

Type: 2508 C 3208 C 4010 C 1220 D 2035 D 0816 F 1320 F 2032 F

D x L 25 x 8 32 x 8 40 x 10 12 x 20 20 x 35 8 x 16 13 x 20 20 x 32

Form

- G 

- H

- J

Type: 2016 G 2520 G 10 H 15 H 20 H 1225 J 1632 J 2040 J

D x L 20 x 16 25 x 20 Ø 10 Ø 15 Ø 20 12 x 25 16 x 32 20 x 40

Form

E

Type: 0816 E 1230 E 1640 E 2030 E 2040 E 2525 E 2540 E 3240 E

D x L 8 x 16 12 x 30 16 x 40 20 x 30 20 x 40 25 x 25 25 x 40 32 x 40

D D

L
L

Sh
a

n
k 

Sh
a

n
k 



514

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

P
o

lis
h

in
g

 E
q

u
ip

m
e

n
t

Mini Abrasive Rolls

Holder for Abrasive Rolls

The black brush is made of nylon and is 

classified as medium-hard, while the white 

brushes are made of goat hair and fall into 

the softer category.

Mini Abrasive Roll Set

Upon request: 

Mounted Wire Brushes

Mounted Hair Brushes

Rubber Mounted 
Polishing Point

Rubber Mounted 
Polishing Point

Order Code: 

Order Code: 

Order Code: 

Order Code: 

Order Code: 

Order Code: 

Order Code: 

Order Code: 

Order Code: 

Order Code: 

Order Code: 

Order Code Abrasive Grit

ML04 Ø 4  x 15 mm

ML05 Ø 5  x 15 mm

ML06 Ø 6  x 15 mm

ML08 Ø 8  x 20 mm

ML10 Ø 10  x 20 mm

Code Abrasive Grit

SPZ12 Ø 12  x 30 mm

# 80

# 100

# 120

# 220

SPZ15 Ø 15  x 30 mm

SPZ20 Ø 20  x 30 mm

SPZ25 Ø 25  x 30 mm

SPZ30 Ø 30  x 30 mm

SPZ40 Ø 40  x 30 mm

SPZ50 Ø 50  x 50 mm

SPZ60 Ø 60  x 35 mm

Order Code Abrasive Shank - Length

SPL12 Ø 12 Ø 6 - 60

SPL15 Ø 15 Ø 6 - 60

SPL20 Ø 20 Ø 6 - 60

SPL25 Ø 25 Ø 6 - 60

SPL30 Ø 30 Ø 6 - 60

SPL40 Ø 40 Ø 6 - 65

SPL50 Ø 50 Ø 6 - 65

SPL60 Ø 60 Ø 6 - 65

Code:

# 120
5pcs.

# 320
5pcs.

Order: 

Form

CK

Order: CK 03 CK 04 CK 05 CK 06 CK 08 CK 10 CK 12

D x L 3 x 13 4 x 13 10 x 20 12 x 20

Form

RK

Shank

3 mm

Order: RK 04 RK 06 RK 08 RK 10 RK 12

D x L 4 x 13 6 x 17

Form

RKK

Shank

6 mm

Order: RKK 10 RKK 12 RKK 16 RKK 20 RKK 25

D x L 10 x 20 12 x 20

Form

FK

Order: FK 03 FK 04 FK 05 FK 06 FK 08 FK 10 FK 12

D x L 3 x 13 4 x 13 10 x 20 12 x 20
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Adhesive Felt Discs

Mounted Felt Sticks
Usage with Electrical or It can be adhered to your tool Felt Polishing Sticks

Polishing Felt Sheets

Order:  Order:  

Shank Diameter: Shank Diameter:

Mounted Polishing Felts Mounted Polishing FeltsCode: Code:

Form

A

Type: 0410 A 0509 A 0610 A 0810 A 1014 A 1220 A 1520 A 2020 A

D x L 4 x 10 5 x 9 6 x 10 8 x 10 10 x 14 12 x 20 15 x 20 20 x 20

Form

- A

- B

Type: 1520 A 2020 A 2025 A 2530 A 3040 A 14 B 20 B

D x L 15 x 20 20 x 20 20 x 25 25 x 30 30 x 40 Ø 14 Ø 20

Form

- E

- C

Type: 2110 E 3015 E 4020 E 5030 E 1520 C 2025 C 2530 C

D x L 25 x 10 30 x 15 40 x 20 50 x 30 15 x 20 20 x 25 25 x 30

Form

- K

- H

- G

Type: 1018 K 1220 K 1525 K 2025 K 2530 K 1530 H 1030 G

D x L 10 x 18 12 x 20 15 x 25 20 x 25 25 x 30 15 x 30 10 x 30

Form

- C

- H

Type: 0408 C 0509 C 0610 C 0810 C 1013 C 1214 C 1520 C 1218 H

D x L 4 x 8 5 x 9 6 x 10 8 x 10 10 x 14 12 x 14 15 x 20 20 x 20

0410 J 0512 J 0616 J 0817 J 1014 J 1020 J 1220 J 1225 J 1218 T

4 x 10 5 x 12 6 x 16 8 x 17 10 x 14 10 x 20 12 x 20 12 x 25 12 x 18

08 B 10 B 12 B 18 B 1014 R 1225 R 2505 L 2207 L 2210 L

Ø 8 Ø 10 Ø 12 Ø 18 10 x 14 12 x 25 25 x 5 22 x 7 22 x 10

D D

L L

Order: S06D - 6 x 6  x 25 mm
Order: S10D - 10 x 10 x 35 mm
Order: S12D - 12 x 12 x 45 mm

Order: P325 - 6 x 250  x 250 mm
Order: P625 - 10 x 250  x 250 mm
Order: P1025 - 12 x 250  x 250 mm

E06K - 6 x 6  x 150 mm
Order: E10K - 10 x 10  x 150 mm
Order: E12K - 12 x 12  x 150 mm

Order: Y18D - Ø 18 x 4 mm

Order: Y30D - Ø 30 x 4 mm

Order: Y45D - Ø 45 x 4 mm

Polishin Felt Sheet
ck

Sh
a

n
k 

Sh
a

n
k 
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Grinder DiscMini Cutting Disc

Polishing Rubbers

Red (medium)
Black (hard)
Mandrel

Red (medium)
Black (hard)
Mandrel

Order Code Dimension

ASK 06 Ø 6 x 15

ASK 10 Ø 10 x 20

ASK 15 Ø 15 x 25

ASK 20 Ø 20 x 30

ASK 010S Ø 10

Order Code Dimension Type

AC 06 Square

AC 10 10 x 10 x 150 Square

AC 12 12 x 12 x 150 Square

AC 03 6 x 3 x 150 Rectangular

AC 13 13 x 6 x 150 Rectangular

AC 20 20 x 8 x 150 Rectangular

ACS 6 Ø 6 x 150 Round

ACS 8 Ø 8 x 150 Round

Order Code Micron (μm) Approx. Mesh Application

SDP 01 0 / 1 #60.000

Final
Polishing

SDP 02 2 / 1 #14.000

SDP 03 3 / 2 #8.000

SDP 05 5 / 3 #4.000

SDP 07 7 / 5 #3.000

Pre
Polishing

SDP 10 10 / 7 #1.700

SDP 14 14 / 17 #1.500

SDP 20 20 / 14 #1.100

SDP 28 28 / 20 #800

Rapid
Stock
Removal

SDP 40 40 / 28 #550

SDP 60 60 / 40 #500

Order Dia. Length Mandrel

KS 25 0.65
Ø 2.35

Ø 3
KS 40 1.0

KS 60 1.5

Order Specification

DP 25

VM 03

Grinder Disc

Polishin Rubb

Wooden Tools Code:Code: Code:

Order Code:

Order Code:

Plexiglass Polishing Sticks

8 x 8 x 150 / Square
10 x 6 x 150 / Rectangular
13 x 6 x 150 / Rectangular

6 x 150 / Round
Holder 

(suitable for tool usage)
Application:

Diamond Compounds

Diamond Compound Moisturiser

Metal Polisher 
Paste
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Self-adhesive Abrasive Disc
Tapered Abrasive Cartridge Rolls

Clip-on Abrasive Disc

Abrasive Disc

Mandrel

Order Abrasive Grit Holder Shank

DZ12  or  DZL12 Ø 12 # 60

# 80

# 100

# 120

# 180

# 220

# 320

# 400

# 500

# 600

Ø 12

3 mm

6 mm

DZ20  or  DZL20 Ø 20 Ø 20

DZ30  or  DZL30 Ø 30 Ø 30

DZ40  or  DZL40 Ø 40 Ø 40

DZ50  or  DZL50 Ø 50 Ø 50

Order Disc Grit

KZD 38 Ø 38 # 36

# 80

# 120

KZD 51 Ø 51

KZD 76 Ø 76

Code Abrasive Grit

RZ 06 6 x 38

# 80

# 120

# 220

RZ 10 10 x 38

RZ 13 13 x 38

RZ 16 16 x 38

RZ 20 20 x 38

TM 03 3 x 30 Mandrel

TM 06 6 x 60 Mandrel

Code D L d L1 Grit

MZ3 1515 15 15
3 40 # 40

# 60

# 80

# 100

# 120

# 180

# 220

# 320

# 400

MZ3 2020 20 20

MZ6 2015
20

15
6 40

MZ6 2020 20

MZ6 2515
25

15
6 40

MZ6 2525 25

MZ6 3015
30

15
6 40

MZ6 3025 25

MZ6 4020
40

20
6 40

MZ6 4030 30

MZ6 5020
50

20
6 40

MZ6 5030 30

MZ6 6020
60

20
6 40

MZ6 6040 40

MZ6 8040 80 40 6 40

Order Shank Rubber

KLT 63 38 mm

KLT 65 51 mm

KLT 67 76 mm

Code:

Code:

Code:

Code:

Code:

Code:

Order:  Order:  

Abrasive Mop Wheels

Order: 

Order: 
Order Example: 

Order Example: 

L1

D

L

d
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Abrasive Cloth Rolls

Waterproof Abrasive Paper

Waterproof 
Abrasive Paper 
with Sponge

Foam 
Abrasive Pads

Code:

Code:

Grit

Order Code Grit Operation Width Package

BZ 40 # 40

Coarse

150 mm
1

Metre

BZ 60 # 60

BZ 80 # 80

BZ 100 # 100

BZ 120 # 120

BZ 150 # 150

Medium

BZ 180 # 180

BZ 220 # 220

BZ 280 # 280

BZ 320 # 320

BZ 400 # 400

FineBZ 600 # 600

BZ 800 # 800

Order Code Grit Operation Dimension Package

SZ 40 # 40

Coarse

230 x 280
mm

1
Pcs.

SZ 60 # 60

SZ 80 # 80

SZ 100 # 100

SZ 120 # 120

SZ 150 # 150

Medium

SZ 180 # 180

SZ 220 # 220

SZ 280 # 280

SZ 320 # 320

SZ 400 # 400

Fine

SZ 600 # 600

SZ 800 # 800

SZ 1000 # 1000

SZ 1200 # 1200

Order Code Grit Width Package

SM 150 # 150

115 mm
1

Metre

SM 220 # 220

SM 280 # 280

SM 320 # 320

SM 400 # 400

Order Code Grit Dimension Package

EZ 60 # 60

100 x 68 x 27
mm

1
Pcs.

EZ 100 # 100

EZ 150 # 150

EZ 220 # 220

EZ 320 # 320

rproof Abrasive Paper Cod

Polishing & Cleaner Block Code:

Code:

Code:

Order Code: HRD - KST36 
Extra Coarse - 36 grit (burgundy)
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Cylinder Type - Cylinder Type with Endcut 

Ball Type

Flame Type

Radius Cylindrical Type

Pointed Tree Type

Radius Cone Type 900 Cone Type

Carbide Rotary Burrs

Code d d1 L L1 Shape

SA 42 2.5
3

38 11

B

A

C

D

SA 43 3 38 14

SA 14 5

6

50 16

SA 01 6 50 16

SA 03 9.5 63 19

SA 05 12.7 69 25

Code d d1 L L1 Shape

SB 42 2.5
3

38 11

B

A

C

D

SB 43 3 38 14

SB 14 5

6

50 16

SB 01 6 50 16

SB 03 9.5 63 19

SB 05 12.7 69 25

Code d d1 L L1 Shape

SD 41 2.5
3

38 2.3

B

A

C

D

SD 42 3 38 2.5

SD 14 5

6

50 4.0

SD 01 6 50 5.0

SD 02 8 50 6.4

SD 03 9.5 52 8.0

Code d d1 L L1 Shape

SH 41 3
3

38 6.3

B

A

C

D

SH 411 3 50 6.3

SH 01 6

6

50 9.5

SH 02 8 63 19

SH 05 12.7 76 32

SH 06 16 80 36

Code d d1 L L1 Shape

SC 42 3
3

38 14

B

A

C

D

SC 422 3 50 14

SC 14 5

6

50 16

SC 01 6 50 16

SC 03 9.5 63 19

SC 05 12.7 69 25

Code d d1 L L1 Shape

SG 41 3
3

38 6.0

B

A

C

D

SG 43 3 38 9.5

SG 01 6

6

50 16

SG 02 8 63 19

SG 05 12.7 69 25

SG 06 16 69 25

Code d d1 L L1 Shape

SL 41 3
3

38 9.5

B

A

C

D

SL 42 3 38 12.7

SL 01 6

6

50 16

SL 02 8 69 22

SL 04 12.7 76 28

SL 06 16 80 33

Code d d1 L L1 Shape

SK 42 3 3 38 1.5
B

A

C

D

SK 01 6

6

50 3.0

SK 03 9.5 52 4.7

SK 06 16 57 8

Order: Order Example: 

d

L
1

L
d1
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Diamond Files

Diamond File Set - 

Diamond File Set - 

Diamond File Set - 

Die Sinkers Diamond
Riffler File Set - 

Diamond Tapered Files - Hand

Order Code Shank d1 x L1 x L

ELE 140 Ø 4 5 x 70 x 140

ELE 160 Ø 5 8 x 50 x 160

ELE 200 Ø 5.5 8 x 70 x 200

Order 
Code

Cross
Section

Diamond
Length

Total 
Length

CF 503 60

180
mmCF 502 60

CF 501 70

Order Code Shank d1 x L1 x L

EYY 140 Ø 4 5 x 70 x 140

EYY 160 Ø 5 8 x 50 x 160

EYY 200 Ø 5.5 8 x 70 x 200

Order Code Shank d1 x L1 x L

EYE 140 Ø 4 Ø 3 x 70 x 140

EYE 160 Ø 5 Ø 4 x 50 x 160

EYE 200 Ø 5.5 Ø 4 x 70 x 200

Order Code Shank d1 x L1 x L

DEE 140 Ø 4 3 x 70 x 140

DEE 160 Ø 5 3.6 x 50 x 160

DEE 200 Ø 5.5  x 70 x 200

Order Code Shank d1 x L1 x L

UEE 140 Ø 4 3.7 x 70 x 140

UEE 160 Ø 5 5 x 50 x 160

UEE 200 Ø 5.5  x 70 x 200

L
1

L

d1

6.1
2.4
0.6

8.2
2.4
0.6

10.2
2.6
0.7

Order Code:

Order Code:

Order Code:

Order Code:

Order Code:

Order Code:

Order Code:

Order Code:

Order Code:

Order Code:

Order Code:

5

amon
Order Code:



521

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

P
o

lis
h

in
g

 E
q

u
ip

m
e

n
t

Diamond Tapered File Set - Diamond Needle File Set - 

Diamond File Set - 

Diamond Tapered File Set - 

Diamond Tapered 
File Set - 

Diamond Tapered File Set - 
(with extension bar)

Order Code: Order Code:

Order Code:

Order Code:

Order Code:

Order Code:

different 
m o d e l

different 
m o d e l

different 
m o d e l

Ø

Round - Half Round - Flat - Triangular - Square

Ø

Hand: #150 #200 #400 Grit

Hand: #150 #200 #400 Grit

Hand: #150 #200 #400 Grit

Hand: #150 #200 #400 Grit

Length: 180 mm

Length: 180 mm

Length: 180 mm

Length: 180 mm

4 different model & 12 pcs. 2

4

6

8

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

0.3

0.3

0.3

0.3

Ø 3.0 mm

Hand: #200 #400 #600 Grit

Hand: #200 #400 #600 Grit

Hand: #200 #400 #600 Grit

Round:   #600 Grit Length: 140 mm

Length: 130 mm

Length: 130 mm

Length: 130 mm

4 different model, 10 pcs. & with extension bar.
2

4

6

1.4

1.4

1.1

0.3

0.3

0.3

Ø 3.0 mm

Hand: #200 #400 #600 Grit

Hand: #200 #400 #600 Grit

Hand: #200 #400 #600 Grit

Round:   #600 Grit Length: 140 mm

Length: 130 mm

Length: 130 mm

Length: 130 mm

2

4

6

1.4

1.4

1.1

0.3

0.3

0.3
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CBN Grinding Points Code:

Order Code: Order Code:

Order Code:

Order Code:

Order Code:

Order Code:

Order Code:

Order Code:
Order Code:

Type: 10 A 15 A 20 A 25 A 30 A 35 A 40 A 50 A 30 V

D x L 1 x 8 1.5 x 8 2 x 8 2.5 x 8 3 x 10 3.5 x 10 4 x 10 5 x 10 3 x 10

20 B 30 B 50 B 15 C 20 C 25 C 30 C 35 C 40 C 50 C

Ø 2 Ø 3 Ø 5 1.5 x 8 2 x 8 2.5 x 8 3 x 10 3.5 x 10 4 x 10 5 x 10

20 F 30 F 50 F 20 P 30 P 15 R 20 R 30 R 20 T 30 T

3 x 10 5 x 10 2 x 12 3 x 15 1.5 x 10 2 x 12 3 x 14 2 x 10 3 x 10

40 Q 30 S 40 S SPR 16 SPR 20 SPR 22 SPR 25 SPR

3 x 6 4 x 8 16 x 0.5 20 x 0.5 22 x 0.5 25 x 0.6 Ø 3

D

L

M
a

n
d

re
l

Order:  

Diamond CBN Set - Economic

 Fine, 

Economic
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Diamond Tapered File Set - 

Steel Needle Files

File Cleaning Brushes

Order Code Product

1737 145 mm / Brass Wire

1737 BA 294 mm / Soft Brass Wire

1737 NX 270 mm / Steel Wire

Code:

Code:

Code:

Code:

Code:

Order Code Shank a x b L Operation

SLE 140
Ø 3

SLE 160

Order Code Shank a x b L Operation

SYY 140
Ø 3

SYY 160

Order Code Shank a (tapered) L Operation

SYE 140
Ø 3

SYE 160

Order Code Shank a (tapered) L Operation

SKE 140
Ø 3

SKE 160

Order Code Shank a (tapered) L Operation

SUE 140
Ø 3

SUE 160

L

L

L

L

L

a

a

a

a

a

b

b

3

3

3

3

3

Diamond Riffler File Set - 

Diamond Tip File Set 

Order Code:

Order Code:

Order Code:

different 
m o d e l

different 
m o d e l

1.0
0.5

#200 #400 #600 Grit

#200 #400 #600 Grit

#200 #400 #600 Grit

#200 #400 #600 Grit

Length: 72 mm

Length: 72 mm

Length: 56 mm

Length: 56 mm

3

6

3

6

1.4

1.1

1.4

1.1

0.3

0.3

0.3

0.3

10 pcs. & with extension bar.

Suitable for hand-held and Air File Tools.

Width: 4 ~ 2

Width: 4     

Width: 6  

Width: 8 

Width: 10 

* Length: 60   

* Length: 60    

* Length: 70    

* Length: 90    

* Length: 90

Grit: #150  #200

Grit: #150  #200

Grit: #150  #200

Grit: #150  #200

Grit: #150  #200


